
Thesecondandfifthtermsofageometric

seriesare0.5and32respectively.

Findthefirsttermandthecommonratio.
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The sum of the first six terms of an arithmetic

series is 213 and the sum of the first ten terms

of the series is 295.

Find the first term and the common difference.

Thefirsttermofageometricseriesis16

andthecommonratiois1.5.Findthe

leastvalueofnforwhichthesumofthe

firstntermsisgreaterthan30000.
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Find the sum to infinity of the series
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the formula for S
n , the sum of the first

n terms of an arithmetic series series, is
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Findthesumtoinfinityoftheseries
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3+
9+

27+
81+

...

is a
n e

xam
ple

of ..
.

4+
10+

16+
22+

...
is
an

exam
ple

of...

The second and fifth terms of an arithmetic

series are 13 and 46 respectively.

Find the first term and the common difference.
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Thenineteenthandtwentiethtermsofa

geometricseriesare5000and2500

respectively.Findthecommonratio.
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